
PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION
a { nD

7 E

For Office Use Only (Revised 1-11) Zoning Officia 2 OfficialTh 4/22[rs

AP# L304 ’A Date Received 4//% | Permit # 20 992

Flood Zone X Development Permit A[4 Zoning A {Land Use Plan Map Category -2

Comments

:

FEMA Map# 7 L8 Elevation WIE Finished Floor!abBf River AN / A In Floodway MA

Aste Plan with Setbacks Shown | > "0227 [EHRelease 1 WallTetter Existing well

#Recorded Deed or fn State Rd Access

(g/STUP-MH [34-08W Comp.letter, App Fee Pd /&JVF Form

IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Con CountyDemeterfl

 

  

 

 

 

  
  

   

O Parent Parcel #

  

Road/Code School = TOTAL _Suspended March 2009_ llisville Water Sys   
Property ID # A- | 04 ii Y | - Ee

14XD
= New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home X MH Size Year 98 [

» Applicant radley 3 hone # - Y3F- 363
« Address [778 S. Uc Go § Yel LedaLy fo 32024

= Name of Property Owner Loncld § Debra Snelsre2 one# 350-428 — 2,91
1 0478 © US Hwu dd LC FT 3207

Circle the correct power company - FL Power& Light - Clay Electric >

(Circle One) - Suwannee Valle ctric - Progress Energy

Kon deD ra
* Name of Owner of Mobile Home OY WN Phone#

Address | 0A1 Lo SS US bo WY L UJ ( LC SNA

= Relationship to Property Owner Snel Lowe Ddago) —

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property

 

 

 

     

 

 

= Lot Size Total Acreage CH

* Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
\, (Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)

* Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Nl 0

*  Drivina Directions to the Prana: tr South Znd place 0»

AHL HammackHell Liedattf on _prpets 

— lA elCOW 

* Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer > Phone # 386-623 2203

= Installers Address 6355 SE LeLe Cody EF] 32025
* License Number ZX {1025356 = oY Decal # 27860

Fults sug

Bian SpalYo Rearadal 4-20-12
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| 2265-1709741-000
SNELGROVE RONALD B & DEERAL
2.552 12/23/1998 - $50,000 - 11 718

         

    
    

 

365 438  

~~ Columbia ty Property Appraiser
~~J DoyleCrews - Lake City, Florida 32055 | 386-7581 i

PARCEL: 22-6S-17-09741-000- SINGLE FAM(000100) Ra
COMM INTERS W R/W US-41 & S LINE OF NW1/4, RUN N 1224.52 FT FOR POB, RUN W 437.87 FT, N |

405.16 FT, E 437.39 FT TO W R/W US-41, S ALONG R/W 400.64 FT T |
Name:SNELGROVE RONALD B & DEBRA L

Site: 16976 S US HWY 441

 

 
Coun

  
  

          

012 Certified Values

and
 

$20,568.00,
 

116976 S US HWY 441

LAKE CITY, FL 32024
dg $40,370.00

$45,622.00
 

12/23/1998

4/9/1990
$50,000.00 /U
$25,000.00 1/U

   Exmpt
 

 Taxbl  Other: $20,622 | Schl: $20,622)

$25,000.00
Cnty: $20,622

  
 

 

 



MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER CONTRACTOR Lobat PHONE 35% 423 2723

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is REQUIRED that we have

records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work underthe permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and

Ordinance 89-6, a contractorshall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers’ compensation or

exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsiblefor the correctedform being submitted to this office prior to the

start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/orfines.

Rand ] Praaiel

prim vel 2 7
License #( 2 { J

MECHANICAL

|

print SOOT | Kandy “Sig;
wA/C License ¥ 4 4 ~ nl

rs Print Name OrAAS / : ire_
As License #:X, Ce 0 § 3 / DE Phone#:381 N33-3AS Cell

 

   

   

 

 

 

prone#ZR-H38 - 2,95, Cell
 

    
 “Rag Brag ier]

Specialty License License Number Sub-Contractors Printed Name Sub-Contractors Signature

MASON

CONCRETE FINISHER

 

  
 

     
 

F. S. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.-Every employer shall, as a condition to

applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer thatit has secured

compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

time the employer applies for a building permit. Contractor Forms: Subcontractor form: 1/11



re Pu 1

Recording Fees: § 70.50 B 087 ! .
stamps: +Fhe OFFIC! AL RECORDS

TO

a NewsCoca 7 SEALEDAUD RECORDMOVPE
124s No 4 IC 32607 el

SE File #98G-11093BJH/ 98-20747 19% DEC 22 M2

mootV7 FEL
Property Appraisers Parcel 1.D. Number(s): a, Hrer
2265-17.09741-000 PL.

we
= - 3°Grantoe(s) Es Fl

  

WARRANTYDEED

THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the 23 day of DECEMBER, 1998, by

HUBERTRYALSandJOYCE RYALS,HISWIFEhereinafter called the Grantor,
0 2 DB. SNELOROVE and DEBRA SNELGRS

3 BOX 1940, LAKE CITY, FL 32024,
hereinafter called the Grantee:

  

(Wherever used herein the worn "Orantor® and "Gramiee” shall include singuisr and plural, beirs, legal
Tepresentatives, ond assign ofinclividuals, and the successors and assigns ofcorporations, wherever thecontext
00 admits or requires.)

. WITNESSETH: That the Grantor,for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS
($10.00) and other valuable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents
does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release, convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land
siume, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State of Florida, viz:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

TOGETHER with ail the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in
sppestaining.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever. i
AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said

land in fee simple; that the Grantor has good right and Lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and
hereby warrants the title 0 said land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons
whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances, except easements, restrictions and
reservations of record,if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 1998.

THIS DEED IS TO SATISFY THAT CERTAIN UNRECORDED AGREEMENT FOR DEED DATED 5/31/91
EXECUTED BY THE AFOREMENTIONED GRANTORS AND GRANTEES.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF,the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and
year first above written,

Signed, sealed and delivered GrySve 2
intangible Tax

0 the prog P. DeWitt Cason
_ i / A, Cotot pun /
Witness: RpCHARD FEATHERSTON HUBERT RYALS ps.

Address: RT 2 BOX 3437, LAKE CITY, FL 32024

 

 

 

Vitness: RYALS :
- Address: SAME AS HUBERT RYALST x

Witness:

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF ALACHUA
Thereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid

* to takeacknowledgements, personally appeared who
— produced the identification described below, and who acknowledges before me that they executed the

Witness my hand and official

      
 

     
|) wien

SomeLAR

FLORIDA DRIVERS LICENSE
7S Bonded



EXHIBIT 'A’ p87! P6201%

OFFICIAL RECORDS

A part of the NW 1/4 of Section 22, Township 6 South, Range 17
East, more particularly described as follows: Commence at a
point where the Westerly Right-of-Way line of U.S. Highway #41
intersects the South line of the NW 1/4 of said Section 22, and
run N 9 deg. 33°00" E, along said Right-of-Way, 1224.52 feet to
an iron axle for a POINT OF BEGINNING, thence run N 86 deg.
26°26" W, 437.87 feet to an iron axle; thence N 9 deg. 33°18"
E, 405.16 feet to an iron axle; thence S 85 deg. 51'06" E,
437.39 feet to the said Westerly Right-of-Way line of U. S.
Highway #41 and a concrete monument with an iron axle near by:
thence S 9 deg. 33°00" W, along said Right-of-Way 400.64 feet
to the POINT OF BEGINNING. LESS AND EXCEPT THE NORTH 150.0 FEET
THEREOF.

Subject to easements and restrictions of record, if any, which are
specifically not extended or reimposed hereby, Subject to 1990
taxes and assessments.

 



D_SearchResults Page 1 of 2

 

Appraiser

3

 

mer & Prop

Pidupdated: 3/15/2013

Parcel: 22-6S-17-09741-000
I << Next Lower Parcel Next Higher Parcel >>

T on fen
AITO

Columbia County Property
Tax

Tax Collector Tax Estimator Property Card

"Parcel List Generator

Interactive GIS Map Print

Search Result: 1 of 1

 

Owner's

Name
SNELGROVE RONALD B & DEBRA L

 

Mailing
Address

16976 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
 

Site Address 16976 S US HWY 441
 

Use Desc.
(code)

SINGLE FAM (000100)

 

Tax District 3 (County) Neighborhood 22617
 

Land Area 2.500 ACRES  Market Area  02 
Description  NOTE: This description is not to be used as the Legal

Description forthis parcel in any legal transaction.
  COMM INTERS W R/W US-41 & S LINE OF NW1/4, RUN N 1224.52 FT FOR POB,
RUN W 437.87 FT, N 405.16 FT, E 437.39 FT TO W R/W US-41, S ALONG R/W
400.64 FT TO POB, EX THE N 150 FT. ORB 715-755, 871-2013,

1330 4

 

  

 

Land Value

Land

Value

otal

Value

Value

Value

Value

otal Taxable Value

)
# sales History{

Assessment \

12 Certified Values

code: HX

 

1,538.

1,538.

5,622.

25,000.

Cnty: $20,
Other: $20,622 | Schl:

20

 

 

 

 

NOTE:
2013 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are

subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem

assessment purposes.

Show Working Va
lues

  
 

ShowSimilar Sales within 1/2 mile
 

Sale Date OR Book/Page OR Code Vacant / Improved Qualified Sale Sale RCode Sale Price
 

12/23/1998 871/2013 WD I u 03 $50,000.00
 

4/9/1990 715/755   WD I    U $25,000.00
 

 

Egil oti
ills

 

 

Bldg Item Year Blt Ext. Walls Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value
 

SINGLE FAM (000100)   1960 ASB    SHNGLE (07) 1330 1688 $40,370.00
  Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.
 

tures & Out B

 

 

Desc Year BI Value Units Dims Condition (% Good)
 

 CARPORT UF  0 $600.00  0000001.000 20x 20x 0 (000.00)   
Land Breakdown

 

Lnd Code  
Desc Units

  
Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value      

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.asp

 
4/9/2013



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify thatI, DD “Kora al c Del SnelroVE
ownerofthe below described property: :

Tax Parcel No. NA b> = "1-00 fl MH | — eee

Subdivision (name,lot, block, phase)

Give my permission to Ne |= c SneOVEace aC mobile homeltravel trailer/single family home (circle one) onthe above mentionedproperty.

 

(we) understand that this could result in an assessmentfor solid waste and fireprotection services levied on this property. iD

2

br

ood 8.0.pur SNeIgnOwner
Owner v

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 5 A day ofAor / ,20/3 . This (these) person(s)-are personally known to’me or producedID
:

Nol; Signature
| ALINE E. KOLEK0% MY COMMISSION # EE178977

Deen EXPIRES: March 29, 2016

 

 

  
         



COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT

135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

 

MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

I, Lsbert Shetsuldl give this authority for the job address show below
Installer License Holdef flame

only, [L276 SU Hoy 4 | (,Cy Lt 27024, andl do certify that
Job Address {

the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control

and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.

 

Printed Name of Authorized Signature of Authorized Authorized Person is...
Person Person (Check one)
 

  

Agent ___ Officer

GandallBradley adil) ss ___ Property Owner
/ 4 _Agent ___ Officer

___ Property Owner
 

__ Agent __ Officer
Property Owner     

the license holder, realize that | am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work done

under my license and | am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and

Local Ordinances.

I understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license

holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this

document and that | have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.

THz394 153
License Holders Signature #)otarized) License Number Date

NOTARY INFORMATION: \
STATE OF: Florida COUNTY OF: A lapels la

The above license holder, whose name is
personally appeared before me and is by oPhas produced identification
(type of I.D.) onthis__ /7 dayof 20 /3.

ATIVAN
'NOTARY'S SIGNATURE

 

     

   

 

    
   

 

alffs # EE 214728
EXPIRES: July 14,2016

Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

“
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a
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2d
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0 Jodie
CODE ENFORCEMENT | 215-796-8030

PRELIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

DATE RECEIVED |= -13 BYLA IS THE M/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED? NIC )

OWNERS NAME Rox ald SnelqOVE phone CELL 58-

ADDRESS RT S Us Hwy “4 LC 4

MOBILE HOME PARK SUBDIVISION

RVING iRecrions To mosHome (SO ON 44 Hah Spr Fl pefore there,
road a urn right on “it About? miles, +urn

left on Lumenext Rd +0rn right feoof hill and turn
right an Mmaoofiie home In pelo

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER PHONE \ CELL _ .

= 301 3w Quail PI FT. White, FIMOBILE HOME INFORMATION 32039
MAKE aH YEAR 1481 size 1H x_ (00 coor white | Broom

SERIAL No. &

 

 

 

 

  

  

INSPECTION STANDARDS
INTERIOR:
(PorF) - P=PASS F= FAILED

SMOKE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL ( ) MISSING

FLOORS ( )SOLID ( )WEAK ( ) HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION
 

DOORS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED

WALLS ( )SOLID ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE

PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISSING

CEILING ( ) SOLID ( ) HOLES ( ) LEAKS APPARENTP
T
S

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTURES MISSING

EXTERIOR
So

WALLS / SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING 25 >
“+

\
WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATUS

APPROVED Ln CONDITIONS: Will Det (1st I,
Qune~ Brought Un CA ZL 3 ZLh

NOT APPROVED NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS

 

 

SIGNATURE HhoG6— ip Numero 6 pate.



  

       
 

 
  

I
s
s
u
e
Date:

3/13/2013

IBTS's
Manufactured

H
o
m
e

Data
Verification

T
e
a
m

has
researched

regulatory
records

on
the

G
u
e
r
d
o
n

Industries/Statler
H
o
m
e
s
,

W
a
y
c
r
o
s
s
,
G
A
,
m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
d
h
o
m
e

h
a
v
i
n
g

the
serial

n
u
m
b
e
r
(
s
)
a
n
d

d
a
t
e

of
m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e

identified
b
e
l
o
w
.
B
a
s
e
d
o
n
s
h
i
p
m
e
n
t

Verification:
r
e
c
o
r
d
s
m
a
i
n
t
a
i
n
e
d
b
y
I
B
T
S
,
a
s
required

b
y
the

U.S.
D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
o
f
H
o
u
s
i
n
g
a
n
d
U
r
b
a
n
D
e
v
e
l
o
p
m
e
n
t
p
u
r
s
u
a
n
t
t
o
2
4
C
F
R
3
2
8
2
.
5
5
2

a
n
d

provided
b
y
the

h
o
m
e

m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
r
,
I
B
T
S

verifies
the

following
h
o
m
e
p
e
r
f
o
r
m
a
n
c
e

information
c
o
r
r
e
s
p
o
n
d
i
n
g

to
the

h
o
m
e
'
s

initial
destination

a
n
d
the

construction
s
t
a
n
d
a
r
d
s
set

forth
in
2
4
C
F
R
3
2
8
0

att
h
e

t
i
m
e
the

h
o
m
e
w
a
s

labeled.

|

Serial
N
u
m
b
e
r
(
s
)
:

|

G
D
W
S
G
A
0
9
8
1
6
5
7
4

|{|
D
a
t
e
of

M
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
:

2/24/1981

R
o
o
f
L
o
a
d
Z
o
n
e
:
S
o
u
t
h

T
h
e
r
m
a
l
Z
o
n
e
:
Z
o
n
e

|

        

z
o
y
e
m
|
.
|
Z
O
N
E
T

 

 
Verification

P
r
o
v
i
d
e
d
b
y
the

Institute
for

Building
T
e
c
h
n
o
l
a
g
y
a
n
d
Safety

A
l
.

4.
C
o
r
o
n
a

C
h
i
e
f
E
x
e
c
u
t
i
v
e

Officer

This
information

is
applicable

only
to

the
h
o
m
e

h
a
v
i
n
g

serial
n
u
m
b
e
r
i
n
g
a
n
d

d
a
t
e
of

m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
n
o
t
e
d
a
b
o
v
e
.

I
B
T
S
provides

this
verification

b
a
s
e
d
o
n
the

production
reports

p
r
o
v
i
d
e
d
b
y
the

h
o
m
e
m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
r
a
n
d

the
z
o
n
e

r
e
q
u
i
r
e
m
e
n
t
s

in
effect

at
the

t
i
m
e
t
h
e
h
o
m
e

was
l
a
b
e
l
e
d
b
y
the

h
o
m
e

m
a
n
u
f
a
c
t
u
r
e
r
.
I
B
T
S

is
not

liable
for

c
h
a
n
g
e
s

to
the

h
o
m
e
'
s
construction

o
r
s
u
b
s
e
q
u
e
n
t
h
o
m
e
m
o
v
e
s
t
h
a
t
m
a
y

affect
the

h
o
m
e
p
e
r
f
o
r
m
a
n
c
e
information

verified.

T
h
e

Institute
for

Building
T
e
c
h
n
o
l
o
g
y
a
n
d
S
a
f
e
t
y

4
5
2
0
7
R
e
s
e
a
r
c
h

Place,
A
s
h
b
u
r
n
,
V
A
2
0
1
4
7

7
0
3
.
4
8
1
.
2
0
0
0

 ¢
 www.ibts.or

A
501(c)(3)

not-for-profit
corporation

  



 

AN
E

T
D
E
E
N
A

T
T

Mail Lien Satisfaction to: Deptof Highway SafetyPi -
oo. ®,

J
ldentification Number © Year 1 MakeGDWSGAO09 816574 1981 SATI

Registered Owner

PATRICIA BRICK MELLINGER361 SW QuarrL PL
FT WHITE, FI, 32038

Mail To: :
PATRICIA BRICK MELLINGER
361 sw QUAIL pr,
FT WHITE, FL 32038

eelTIGLUHR(Odometer Status or Vessel Manufacturer or OH yse

Registered Owner
PATRICIA BRICK MELLINGER361 SW QUAIL pr,
FT WHITE, Fr, 32038

Ist Lienholder
NONE

DIVISION OF MOTORIST SERVICES

Boyd Walden
Diractor

TALLAHASSEE

29 /1

TRANSFER OF TITLE BY SELLER (This section mnFederal and/or stare Baw require that the seller

This title is hy
Seller Must Frey Puichuser's Name:

-Seller Must Enter Selling Price; AY
Ie state than thie 50

[11 vetoes ACTUAL MILEAGE,UNDER PENALTIES OF pgSELLER Muy oe) fr." of ) =Sign Here: =2s : A ¢ Zr
Print Hee: . € L aged

 

Selling De. Number:

Vehicles, Neil Kirkman Building, Tallahassee, Fi. 32399-0500

| HS

eeilMite

Comair 1 09054883

Failure 1 complete wr providingbe free tom any lizns EXCEL ia nore

TT
————

[1 a digit nos reads edhy
LL] 208 IN EXCESS OF 15 MECHANICAL Livi,

aaaaTE

T# 738476130
B# 825042

DIE
Lien Release
Interest in the deserved vehi,
By
Title

WT.L BHP Vessel Regis. No.
51

Body

Title Number
22104768

Date of Issue 01/11/2013

218 herby

Date

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
1. When ownership of the vehicle des;transferred, the seller MUST complete in full theTransfer of Title by Seller section :the certificate of litle.

2. Upon sale of this vehicle, the seller must completethe notice of sale on the reverse side of this form

A
w ps

)
@ 2 Z @ ~ S c gs a8 ® 2 @ o BP T g = 5 @ < = a @

NREL:
~~ Date of lssiig — Hr01/11/2013 Ome1 Nl

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

 

Julie L. Jones
Executive Director

105054883

ust be completed atthe ime ofsale.)haser's ame, selling price undalalse statemeny mas result in finedon the fuce of the certificate and the pn

state the mileage, pur]
date sold in with the~ and/or imprisonment.
tor vehicle or vessel]

transter of owner ship.

described hereby 1:
Address:reese

and hereby certify thar yi, the by

Seller Must Enter Date Sofa:Lino tenths miles, date read

   

sof my knowledge the dome teiding:3isNor Te ACTUAL MILEAGE.
E FOREGOING DOCUMENT AnD THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.

 

Print Here:

;
Tax € i



STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
Permit Application Number

eneCuSEAPARTISTTEPAN«eee
Scale: 1 inch=40 feet. $A

| |
ga o

S

483

 

 
   4
 

  
  Notes: WwW §5

 

 

 

-— i

Site Plan submitted ov_fgcde NN FV MASTER CONTRACTOR
Plan Approved / Not Approved Date
By

County Health Department

 

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous editions which may not be used) Incorporated: 64E-6.001, FAC . Page 2 of 4(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)



COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING
P.O Box 1787. Lake City. FI. 32036-1787

PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croftw columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make applicationfor a 9-1-1
Address at the time you applyfor a building permit. The established standards for
assigning andposting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing systemis
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate youin an emergency. and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
servicesto residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 4/10/2013 DATE ISSUED: 4/11/2013

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

16978 S US HIGHWAY 441

LAKE CITY FL 32024
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

22-6S-17-09741-000

Remarks:

ADDRESS FOR PROPOSED STRUCTURE ON PARCEL. 2ND LOCATION
ON PARCEL.

Address Issued By: SIGNED . / RONAL N. CROFT

Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department
 

NOTICE: THISADDRESS WASISSUED BASED ONLOCATION
INFORMATIONRECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
ATA LATER DATE, THE LOCATIONINFORMATIONBE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

2517



Laurie Hodson

From: Cray, Dale [Dale.Cray@dot.state.fl.us]
Sent: Monday, April 22, 2013 2:51 PM
To: Laurie Hodson
Cc: Register, Troy
Subject: Existing (RES) Driveway Approval

Mrs. Hodson

This letter is for a final approved existing (Residential ) Access for Mr. Ronald B. & Debra L. Snelgrove address: 16976 S

US Hwy 441, parcel number: 22-65-17-09741-000 . The existing residential Access was inspected and approved on 4-22-

2013, and meets FDOT Standards. If you have any question or concerns please call.

Thanks Laurie,

Dale L. Cray

Permits Inspector

Lake City Operations

(386)961-7146



COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR

SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
APPLICATION
 

Permit No. STUP-/ 304-08 Date /1 Agr] Soil

Fee His. © Receipt No. Building Permit No.

NateThole(00d © Dela Soelarove
address JOT 0 SUS Hwy HY | City cL C

Zip Code

Phone 3D Cell only

NOTE: Ifthe title holder(s) of the subject property are appointing an agentto represent them, a letter from the
title holder(s) addressed to the Land Development Regulation Administrator MUST be attachedto this
application at the time of submittal stating such appointment.

 

 

Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s)
 

Address City

Zip Code

Phone _( )

Paragraph Number Applying for 7

Proposed Temporary Use of Property Mobile ‘Home Loe Daughter

Proposed Duration of Temporary Use Ss year

Tax Parcel ID# __2Z-(,S~- |7 - ©%7 1] - 000

Size of Property z.S

Present Land Use Classification A 2 ~ 3

Present Zoning District As -3

 

Page 1 of 4



Certain uses are of short duration and do not create excessive incompatibility during the course ofthe
use. Therefore, the Land Development Regulation Administrator is authorized to issue temporary use

permits for the following activities, after a showing that any nuisance or hazardous feature involved is

suitably separated from adjacent uses; excessive vehicular traffic will not be generated on minor

residential streets; and a vehicular parking problem will not be created:

1.

2.

In any zoning district: special events operated by non-profit, eleemosynary organizations.

In any zoning district: Christmas tree sales lots operated by non-profit, eleemosynary

organizations.

In any zoning district: other uses which are similar to (1) and (2) above and which are of a

temporary nature where the period of use will not extend beyond thirty (30) days.

In any zoning district: mobile homes or traveltrailers used for temporary purposes by any
agency of municipal, County, State, or Federal government; provided such uses shall not be or

include a residential use.

In any zoning district: mobile homes ortraveltrailers used as a residence, temporary office,
security shelter, or shelter for materials of goodsincident to construction on or development of
the premises upon which the mobile homeor traveltraileris located. Such use shall be strictly
limited to the time construction or developmentis actively underway. In no event shall the
use continue more than twelve (12) months without the approval of the Board of County
Commissioners and the Board of County Commissionersshall give such approval only upon

finding that actual construction is continuing.

In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or revival activities

in tents.

In agricultural districts: In addition to the principal residential dwelling, two (2) additional
mobile homes may be used as an accessory residence, provided that such mobile homes are

occupied by persons related by the grandparent, parent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling,
child, stepchild, adopted child or grandchild of the family occupying the principal residential

use. Such mobile homes are exempt from lot area requirements. A temporary use permit for
such mobile homes may be granted for a time period upto five (5) years. The permit is valid
for occupancy ofthe specified family member as indicated on Family Relationship Affidavit

and Agreement which shall be recorded in the Clerk of the Courts by the applicant.

The Family Relationship Affidavit and Agreement shall include but not be limited to:

a. Specify the family memberto reside in the additional mobile home;

b. Length of time permit is valid;

Page 2 of 4



c. Site location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not
conflicting with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development

regulations. Mobile homes shall not be located within required yard setback areas and
shall not be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building;

d. Responsibility for non ad-valorem assessments;

e. Inspection with right of entry onto the property by the County to verify compliance with
this section. The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized

representatives are hereby authorized to make such inspections and take such actions as

may be required to enforce the provisions ofthis Section and;

f. Shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer

facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by

the Health Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

g. Recreational vehicles (RV's) as defined by these land development regulations are not

allowed under this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).

h. Requirements upon expiration of permit. Unless extended as herein provided, once a

permit expires the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6) months

of the date of expiration.

The property owner may apply for one or more extensions for up to two (2) years by
submitting a new application, appropriate fees and family relationship residence affidavit
agreementto be approved by the Land Development Regulations Administrator.

Previously approved temporary use permits would be eligible for extensions as amended in

this section.

In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile recycling collection
units. These units shall operate only between the hours of 7:30 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. and shall
be subject to the review of the Land Development Regulation Administrator. Application for
permits shall include written confirmation of the permission of the shopping center owner and

a site plan which includes distances from buildings, roads, and property lines. No permit shall

be valid for more than thirty (30) days within a twelve (12) month period, and the mobile unit

must not remain on site more than seven (7) consecutive days. Once the unit is moved

off-site, it must be off-site for six (6) consecutive days.

In agriculture and environmentally sensitive area districts: a single recreational vehicle as

described on permit for living, sleeping, or housekeeping purposes for one-hundred eighty
(180) consecutive days from date that permitis issued, subjectto the following conditions:

a. Demonstrate a permanent residence in another location.

b. Meet setback requirements.

Page 3 of 4



C. Shall be hooked up to or have access to appropriate electrical service, potable well and

sanitary sewer facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuantto
permits issued by the Health Department and County Building and Zoning
Department, where required.

Upon expiration of the permit the recreational vehicle shall not remain on property parked or
stored and shall be removed from the property for 180 consecutive days.

Temporary RV permits are renewable only after one (1) year from issuance date of any prior
temporary permit.

Temporary RV permits existing at the effective date of this amendment may be renewed for

one (1) additional temporary permit in compliance with these land development regulations,

as amended. Recreational vehicles as permitted in this section are not to include RV parks.

Appropriate conditions and safeguards may include, but are not limited to, reasonable time limits

within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or completed, or

both. Violation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the terms under which the

special permit is granted, shall be deemed a violation of these land development regulations and

punishable as provided in Article 15 of these land development regulations.

 

(we)pereby certify that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers or
ans submitted herewith are true and correct to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief.

X Ronald:DebSnelarove
Applicants Name (Print or Type) J

“ = ~-9-13
Applicant Signature DOroSaVE. Date

OFFICIAL USE
Approved

[ep2313
Denied

 

Reason for Denial
 

 

 

Conditions(if any) To Ae Noes wl Al ol Qn opt
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AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL
TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE

FAMILY MEMBERS FOR

PRIMARY RESIDENCE

STATE OF FLORIDA Date4/23/2013 Time 2:46 PM
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA DC,P.Dewitt Cason, Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:1253 P1175

—

BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.

OO | } 2
Keel + ders Gadd Sree , the Ownerofthe parcel which is being used to place an

additional dwelling (mobile home) as a primaryresidence for a family member of the Owner, and

(\ae Seed , the Family Member of the Owner, who intends to place a
mobile homeas the familymember's primaryresidence as a temporarily use. The Family Memberis related
to the Owner as DE , and both individuals being first duly sworn according to law,
depose and say: 7

1. Family memberis defined as parent, grandparent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child. step-
child, adopted child or grandchild.

9 Both the Owner and the Family Member have personal knowledge ofall matters set forth in this
Affidavit and Agreement.

3. The Owner holds fee simple title to certain real property situated in Columbia County, and more

particularly described by reference with the Columbia County Property Appraiser Tax Parcel
No. 2 -CS=I7 ~ 6c

4. No person or entity other than the Owner claims or is presentlyentitled to the right of possession oris
in possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the
Property.

5. This Affidavit and Agreement is made for the specific purpose of inducing Columbia County to issue

a Special Temporary Use Permit for a Family Member on the parcel per the Columbia County Land
Development Regulations. This Special Temporary Use Permit is valid for ST year(s) as of date of

issuance of the mobile home move-on permit, then the Family Member shall comply with the

Columbia County Land Development Regulations as amended.

6. This Special Temporary Use Permit on Parcel No.2) -£ 8 - 1 7 ~0©97 %/ —e=vis conditional
and becomes null and void if used by any other family member or person other than the named
Family Member listed above. The Special Temporary Use Permit is to allowthe named Family
Member above to place a mobile home on the property for his primaryresidence only. In addition, if
the Family Memberlisted above moves away, the mobile home shall be removed from the property

within 90 days ofthe departure ofthe Family Member or the mobile home is found to be in violation

of the Columbia County Land Development Regulations.

7. Thesite location of mobile home on property and compliance with all other conditions not conflicting
with this section for permitting as set forth in these land development regulations. Mobile homes
shall not be located within required yard setback areas and shall not be located within twenty (20)

feet of any other building.



9. Inspection with right of entry onto the property, but not into the mobile home by the Countyto verify

compliance with this section shall be permitted by owner and family member. The Land
Development Regulation Administrator, and other authorized representatives are hereby authorized to
make such inspections and take such actions as may be required to enforce the provisions ofthis
Section.

10. The mobile home shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well and sanitary sewer

facilities (bathroom and septic tank) that have been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health

Department and County Building and Zoning Department, where required.

11. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development regulations are not allowed under

this provision (see Section 14.10.2#10).

12. Upon expiration of permit, the mobile home shall be removed from the property within six (6)

months of the date of expiration, unless extended as herein provided by Section 14.10.2 (#7).

13. This Affidavit and Agreement is made and given by Affiants with full knowledge that the facts
contained herein are accurate and complete, and with full knowledge that the penalties under Florida
law for perjury include conviction of a felony of the third degree.

We Hereby Certify that the facts represented by usin this Affidavit are true and correct and we accept the
terms of the Agreement and agree to comply with it.

Doro sArulgpoy a
X “4-94-13 X MN Q rec

Owner rha

Ronald € Srelgrove Chnishe Shelgrove
Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this vl ,20 [3 by

¢ Debra Snelgro ve (Owner is personally known e or has produced

  

    

 

entification
 

     
  

    

Rag? ALINE E. KOLEK
Sl MY COMMISSION # EE178977
De® EXPIRES: March 29, 2016Notary Public

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this 7 ¥ _day ofApri[ ,20/3 , by

Chris be Selfrove (Family Member)ispersonally knbwntone or has produced
as identification.

. 7 : /

NotaryPublic

 

“ag ALINEE. KOLEK |
MY COMMISSION # EE178977 §

De EXPIRES: March 29, 2016("  C
A
A
A
A

LUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

Name: 13Q2<4. £7. KerveER

Title: Land Development Regulation Administrator
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STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number___&444“7
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Site Plan submitted by: kegels DN 7 MASTER CONTRACTOR

Plan Approved J 2 AApproved Date ;

By__. Hits Aad) bn Hen: fete (olsbhA County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CO
UNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
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